Report Date

02/06/2018

02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018
02/07/2018

02/07/2018

02/08/2018

Case #

UP-00132-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00133-18
UP-00134-18
UP-00135-18
UP-00136-18
UP-00137-18

UP-00138-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY FOUND A6

1
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PNG LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

INFORMATION L4

6

Disposition
CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)
OSWEGO STATE
CAMPUS

CAMPUS

CAMPUS
UNIVERSITY POLICE

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

Page 1

Street
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA CIRCLE



