SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/06/2018	UP-00132-18	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	Disposition CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	Location MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	Street RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	1			
02/07/2018	UP-00133-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
02/07/2018	UP-00134-18	PNG LETTER L1		OSWEGO STATE CAMPUS	
02/07/2018	UP-00135-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
02/07/2018	UP-00136-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
02/07/2018	UP-00137-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/07/2018	UP-00138-18	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	6			

02/08/2018 Page 1